

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6383-6384 OF 2003

SANKAR DEB ACHARYA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BISWANATH CHAKRABORTY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions)

Date: 24/03/2006 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv. - Mentioned by

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

g summer

List the interlocutory application before the ensuin

vacation.

[ T.I. Rajput ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ V.P. Tyagi ]

Court Master