

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 2 & 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6383 OF 2003

SANKAR DEB ACHARYA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BISWANATH CHAKRABORTY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and for modification of Court's order dt.7.4.2003
and office report)

WITH I.A. No.2 & 3 in C.A. No.6384/2003

(For directions and for modification of Court's order dt.7.4.2003
and office report)

Date: 21/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Anindita Gupta, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Bhaskar P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. J. Kar, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

(for appellant in IA 2&3 in CA 6384/03
& for respondents in IA 2&3 in CA 6383/03)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tapas Ray, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Bikash Kargupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.

Post for hearing on 13th July, 2006.

ati Arora)

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan W

t Master

Court Master

Cour