

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 4/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6384 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BISWANATH CHAKRABORTI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH

I.A. No.5-6 (Appln.(s) for permission to file application for impleadment and for
impleament)

Date: 14/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhaskar Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. J. Kar, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Ms. Anindita Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Sujit Kishor Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice in I.A. No.4 & 5-6.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master