

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
 IA 1 IN IA 4/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6384 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BISWANATH CHAKRABORTI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment, directions and office report)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhaskar Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
 Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.  
 Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv  
 Mr. Bikash Kar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
 ORDER

I.A. No.1/2008 in I.A. No.4/2007 for amending the  
 amendment application is allowed. The applicant to file an amended  
 I.A. No.4/2007.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
 Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
 Court Master