

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.2 In I.A. No.4 & IA Nos.4-6
In
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6384 OF 2003

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BISWANATH CHAKRABORTI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission and Impleadment as Party Respondent and office report)

I.A.Nos.7-8 (Appln. for amended application for directions and for permission to file additional documents with annexure)

Date: 26/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Bhaskar P.Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rana Mukherjee,Adv.
Ms.Sunaina Kumar,Adv.
Mr.Siddharth Gautam,Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv
Mr.Bikas Kargupta,Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv
Mr.Ananjita Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on amended I.As returnable within six weeks.

2

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER