

O R D E R

By the application the permission is sought from this Court to make some typographical corrections in the order dated 28th March, 2001 issued by the Government of West Bengal. We are of the opinion that no permission from this Court is required to make any changes which are said to be typographical errors.

In this view of the matter all the applications are disposed of.

.....J.
(HARJIT SINGH BEDI)

.....J.
(CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRSAD)

New Delhi,
AUGUST 18, 2010.